Donnerstag Donnerstag

von

bis

Platz 1 Platz 2

08:00

09:20

1:20:00

4,00

0:20:00

Gruppe 4 Gruppe 5
Franziska Beutelhauser Anna-Lena Waltl

Janine Geier Larissa Krukenfelder
Lia-Sehorr Lipowski Ben
Lipowski Ellen Schlathdlter Phoebe
Katinka Gregor Justin Stiebel
Gruppe 8 Gruppe 9 Gruppe 10
Artz David Inga Mibeth
Christian Reiff Carlotta Jagerfeld
Dorothee Kehrer Jessica Geier
Gottschalk Vanessa Schlathélter Birdie
Janina Mirbeth Toni Dossinger

Donnerstag Donnerstag

08:00

09:40

1:40:00

5,00

0:20:00

09:40

11:00

1:20:00

4,00

0:20:00

09:40

11:20

1:40:00

5,00

0:20:00

Chris Lucke

11:00

12:30

1:30:00

4,00

0:22:30

11:20

15:00

13:00

16:00

1:40:00

1:00:00

0:20:00

0:15:00

Chris Lucke
13:00 Mittagspause

15:00

16:15

1:15:00

5,00

0:15:00

16:00

17:15

1:15:00

5,00

0:15:00

16:15

17:30

1:15:00

5,00

0:15:00

Sina Just

17:15

18:30

1:15:00

5,00

0:15:00

17:15

18:15

1:00:00

4,00

0:15:00

Patrick Zinser

17:30

18:45

1:15:00

5,00

0:15:00

Platz 3 Platz 4
Christian Reber
-
|
Christian Reber
]
Patrick Zinser
I

Sina Just




von | bis Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

08:00] 09:40] 1:40:00] 4,00] 0:25:00 a

08:00( 10:05] 2:05:00] 5,00} 0:25:00 Christan Reber
09:40( 11:20] 1:40:00] 4,00] 0:25:00
10:05|12:10] 2:05:00] 5,00} 0:25:00 Mina Piske Sina Just

13:00] 15:05] 2:05:00] 5,00] 0:25:00

ab 16.00 ADTa A g (b e 4 a gang aepla

Samstag Samstag Samstag Samstag
Platz 3 Platz 4

von | bis
08:00( 09:20] 1:20:00] 4,00} 0:20:00

08:00( 09:40] 1:40:00] 5,00
09:20(11:00] 1:40:00] 4,00

Dennis

Mina Piske

Chris Lucke

17:30( 18:30] 1:00:00] 4,00} 0:15:00
17:30]18:45] 1:15:00] 5,00] 0:15:00 Christian Reber

Chris Lucke




